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IX Cto Castillay Ledn Alevin Verano Valladolid

Valladolid, 14 - 15/6/2025
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Prueba 19
14/06/2025 - 18:45

Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos

ALEVIN

Lista de salida

Serieldel
1 C.N.Leon 12
2 C.D.N. Zamora 12
3 C.N. Palencia 12
4 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 12
5 C.Acuatico Salamanca 12
6 C.D.N. San Jose Obrero 12
7 N. Casa De Asturias 12

C.N. Leon
C.D.N. Zamora
C.N. Palencia
C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.Acuatico Salamanca
C.D.N. San Jose Obrero
N. Casa De Asturias

M.Acreditada Long

6:50.53 25m
6:36.48
6:09.40
5:17.11
5:27.84 50m
6:12.53
6:46.20

M.Convertida

6:58.53
6:44.48
6:17.40
5:25.11
5:27.84
6:20.53
6:54.20

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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